ESTIMATE OF ANNUAL EXPENSES FOR 2020-2022

Year 1

Annual tuition
Annual fees
Lab fees

TOTAL Year1l

Year 2

Annual tuition

Annual fees

Lab fees

Total Year2

Total Tuition + fees

Health Insurance

Total Cost for 2 years

RESIDENT

3224.00
1225.00
1500.00

5949.00

RESIDENT

3224.00

1225.00

1500.00

5949.00

11,898.00

5600.00

17498.00



