ESTIMATE OF ANNUAL EXPENSES FOR 2020-2022

Year 1	RESIDENT
Annual tuition	3224.00
Annual fees	1225.00
Lab fees	1500.00
TOTAL Year 1	5949.00
Year 2	RESIDENT
Annual tuition	3224.00
Annual fees	1225.00
Lab fees	1500.00
Total Year 2	5949.00
Total Tuition + fees	11,898.00
Health Insurance	5600.00
Total Cost for 2 years	17498.00